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CP VARESE (0601055A)
COCQUIO TREVISAGO - 19-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Torneo CP VARESE 0601055A

Luogo COCQUIO TREVISAGO  [Varese - Lombardia]
Periodo 19-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Bacchini Stefano         ITA LOM VA 1580 0 0 1952 M 101374

15 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1395 0 0 1955 M 117244

3 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1790 0 0 1945 M 103964

6 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1854 0 0 1962 M 814989 104707

5 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1391 0 0 1952 F 104543

19 CM Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1955 0 0 1957 M 822248 121223

17 2N Cesarano Marco           ITA LOM MI 1653 0 0 1982 M 120605

13 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1691 0 0 1946 M 110829

10 CM Farachi Francesco        ITA LOM VA 2103 0 0 1974 M 803960 106249

16 2N Gandini Daniele 1673 0 0 M 117879

20 NC Gerosa Ottavio           ITA LOM VA 1398 0 0 1954 M 122291

7 1N Isella Lorenzo           ITA LOM VA 1946 0 0 1977 M 104712

11 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA LOM VA 1562 0 0 1957 M 107671

8 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1628 0 0 1929 M 104716

4 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA LOM VA 1706 0 0 1954 M 103966

9 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA LOM VA 1784 0 0 1957 M 104720

14 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA LOM VA 1448 0 0 1955 M 114913

18 3N Tomasetto Mauro          ITA LOM VA 1512 0 0 1973 M 120883

2 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA LOM VA 1727 0 0 1955 M 101381

12 2N Verrelli Adriano         ITA EMI MO 1680 0 0 1975 M 110416
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Bacchini Stefano         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1952 M 101374

15 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 117244

3 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1945 M 103964

5 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1391 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1952 F 104543

17 2N Cesarano Marco           ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1982 M 120605

13 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 110829

16 2N Gandini Daniele 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M 117879

20 NC Gerosa Ottavio           ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 122291

7 1N Isella Lorenzo           ITA 1946 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1977 M 104712

11 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1957 M 107671

8 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1929 M 104716

4 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 103966

9 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1957 M 104720

14 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 114913

18 3N Tomasetto Mauro          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 120883

2 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 101381

12 2N Verrelli Adriano         ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1975 M 110416
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